
 

9355 Dixie Road, Brampton, ON  L6S 1J7  Tel: 905.799.2947 Fax: 905.790.8262 Email: info@carpediem.ca 
 

 
TELEPHONE NUMBERS AND EMAIL ADDRESSES ~ OCT 2017 

 
24 HOUR EMERGENCY:  905.799.2947 and follow voice prompts  

       
 
Kathy Lewis     Phone:  905-799-2947 Fax:  905-790-8262 
Email:  kathy.lewis@carpediem.ca  
 
Blair Lewis     Cell:  416-459-1999  Fax:  905-790-8262 
Email:  blair.lewis@carpediem.ca  
 
Tyler Green       Cell:  647-233-9004  Fax:  905-790-8262 
Email:  tyler.green@carpediem.ca            
 
Kim Friesen       Phone:  905-799-2947 Fax:  905-790-8262 
Email:   kim.friesen@carpediem.ca   Cell:  416-997-3320      
 
Mike Murphy       Cell:  416-998-3962  Fax:  905-790-8262 
Email:   mike.murphy@carpediem.ca  
      
Sharon Hall       Cell:  289-259-0014  Fax:  905-790-8262 
Email:  sharon.hall@carpediem.ca     
     
Kendra Magnus       Phone:  905-799-2947 Fax:  905-790-8262 
Email:  info@carpediem.ca        
 
Kathy Beetham     Cell:  416-333-3610  Fax:  905-790-8262 
Email:  kathy.beetham@carpediem.ca  
 
Charlene Fellows     Cell:  416-859-0105  Fax:  905-790-8262 
Email:  drives@carpediem.ca  
 
Cara Oleksuik     Cell:  519-732-2115  Fax:  905-790-8262 
Email:  cara.oleksuik@carpediem.ca   
 
Alyssa Kaye     Cell:  519-323-7013  Fax:  905-790-8262 
Email:  alyssa.kaye@carpediem.ca  
 
Larry Cox      Phone#   905-799-2947 Fax:  905-790-8262 
Email:  larry.cox@carpediem.ca  
 
Denise McCarney     Cell:  705-328-5292  Fax:  705-328-9036 
Email:  ir@carpediem.ca  
 
Jennifer Killingbeck     Phone:  416-262-9773 Fax:  905-790-8262 
Email:  poc@carpediem.ca  
 
Shane Saunders     Cell:  416-919-1581  Fax:  905-790-8262  
Email:  shane.saunders@carpediem.ca 
 
Charlene Forrest     Cell:  416-697-6873  Fax:  905.790.8262  
Email: charlene.forrest@carpediem.ca  
 
Alex Thomas     Cell:  416-659-8856  Fax:  905.790.8262 
Email: alex.thomas@carpediem.ca 
 
Rochelle Brown     Cell:  226.388.4678  Fax:  905.790.8262 
Email:  Rochelle.brown@carpediem.ca  
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